CORNER SIMPLY Anschlusset, rechts, Chrom

Bestellcode:

Grundinformation

Marke:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Mdglichkeit der
Heizung:
Ausstattung:

Gewicht / Stuck:

Verpackung:
Garantie:

CP130S

Sapho

Chrom
Zentralheizung

Ecken

0.72 kg
1 Stlck
2 Jahre

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

€

172



CORNER SIMPLY Anschlusset, rechts, Chrom

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

min. 57

36

@24x19.

5-10

o1/2"

43

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

LJsaPHO

.35

45

Jrdi]

2/2



